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Davis vs Napa Valley Cricket Club
on

Saturday 15 June 2013
at

Davis

Davis won by 3 wickets

Team Davis
Score 159 for 10
Overs 26.4

Players Kavindu
Gihan
Bilber
Andy
Ryan
Zuber
Johnny
Ghaja
Saheb
Avdesh
Hapi
Dan
Kj
Savy

Team Napa Valley Cricket Club
Score 158 for 9
Overs 35.0

Players Jeff Keene (wk)
Rob Bolch
Inderjeet Singh
Bijoy Ojha
Martin Mckenzie
Scott Curwood
Nathan Stern
Tim Irwin (c)
Peter Carson
Clive Richardson (wk)
Harish Karsan
Damian Sawle
Jack



Tue 18-Jun-2013 06:42:35 PDT

Davis vs Napa Valley Cricket Club

page 1

Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS
Venu Davis Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sat 15-Jun-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Jeff Keene (wk) (LHB) .......11..1.12.1..111..1...... b Andy 11 31 59 21 9 1 32% 35.5

2 Rob Bolch .... b Bilber 0 4 1 4 0.0

3 Inderjeet Singh ........1..661........1.2.1.11441166.221...1..1...14..2...... b Kavindu 56 61 66 38 12 4 3 4 38% 91.8

4 Bijoy Ojha .......4.....1..1.1....11.2..4....6.4.1..11.4. st Deon  b Zuber 32 46 62 32 8 1 4 1 30% 69.6

5 Martin Mckenzie ...1412.....11......1.1.. st Deon  b Zuber 12 25 55 16 6 1 1 36% 48.0

6 Scott Curwood .1.. b Saheb 1 4 2 3 1 25% 25.0

7 Nathan Stern .1.1.1. b Saheb 3 7 10 3 3 57% 42.9

8 Tim Irwin (c) .11.12.4. c Bilber  b Andy 9 9 12 3 3 1 1 67% 100.0

9 Peter Carson ..1.1....1... b Andy 3 13 12 10 3 23% 23.1

10 Clive Richardson (wk) .2.2..111 not out 7 9 8 3 3 2 67% 77.8

11 Harish Karsan (LHB)

12 Damian Sawle

13 Jack 4.16 not out 11 4 1 1 1 1 1 75% 275.0

35.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (8wd  1nb  2lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 158 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Rob Bolch

0.4

0

2

69

Jeff Keene

14.6

69

3

69

Inderjeet Singh

15.5

0

4

112

Martin Mckenzie

26.4

43

5

113

Scott Curwood

27.2

1

6

119

Bijoy Ojha

28.3

6

7

126

Nathan Stern

29.6

7

8

135

Tim Irwin

31.3

9

9

143

Peter Carson

33.6

8

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1
1

3 2 1 1 0.33Bilber

R
W

WD
NB

13 3
3 1 16 5.33Dan

R
W

WD
NB

4

1

11
2 16 1 8.00

R
W

WD
NB

5

1

17
2 23 1 11.50Hapi

R
W

WD
NB

1 7
1

1
1

2
1 6 2 11 3 1.83Andy

R
W

WD
NB

2 3
1
1 3 6 1 1 2.00Kavindu

R
W

WD
NB

5 3 2
3 10 3.33Ryan

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

2
2 9 1 4.50Ghaja

R
W

WD
NB

1

1

7

1

4
3 14 1 1 4.67Johnny

R
W

WD
NB

6 6 2
1

3
1
1 4 18 2 1 4.50Saheb

R
W

WD
NB

2
1

6
1

7
3 15 2 5.00Zuber

R
W

WD
NB

13

2 1 15 2 15.00Kj
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Davis INNINGS
Venu Davis Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sat 15-Jun-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kavindu ..4.1..1.24.1.. b Inderjeet Singh 13 15 12 8 3 1 2 47% 86.7

2 Gihan ...2..24.....4..41.....1141.2.14.11.4.2....624. b Tim Irwin 51 47 68 26 7 5 7 1 45% 108.5

3 Bilber . lbw  b Inderjeet Singh 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Andy ..1..4.21.. lbw  b Martin Mckenzie 8 11 25 7 2 1 1 36% 72.7

5 Ryan .4. c Inderjeet Singh  b Martin
Mckenzie

4 3 1 2 1 33% 133.3

6 Zuber 2.......1..41.114.1.1.161... b Inderjeet Singh 24 28 62 15 8 1 2 1 46% 85.7

7 Johnny 1.. c Jeff Keene  b Tim Irwin 1 3 2 1 1 67% 33.3

8 Ghaja ..... c Tim Irwin  b Martin Mckenzie 0 5 18 5 0.0

9 Saheb ....1.. c & b Martin Mckenzie 1 7 4 6 1 14% 14.3

10 Avdesh .1.....216.1....4...614.4 not out 30 25 34 14 4 1 3 2 44% 120.0

11 Hapi ....62. c Bijoy Ojha  b Inderjeet Singh 8 7 8 5 1 1 29% 114.3

12 Dan

13 Kj

14 Savy .......2.11 not out 4 11 11 8 2 1 27% 36.4

26.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (7wd  2nb  5lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 159 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

Kavindu

4.2

23

2

23

Bilber

4.3

0

3

43

Andy

8.2

20

4

47

Ryan

8.5

4

5

87

Gihan

13.6

40

6

95

Johnny

15.1

8

7

100

Ghaja

16.2

5

8

107

Saheb

18.2

7

9

116

Zuber

20.3

9

10

135

Hapi

22.4

19

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2 1 1
2

8
1
1

7
1

4
7 24 4 1 3.43Inderjeet

Singh
R
W

WD
NB

11

1
1

7 8

1

9
3.4 38 2 1 11.18Bijoy Ojha

R
W

WD
NB

1 5 7 12
1

1
1
2
1

2
7 1 31 2 2 1 4.43Tim Irwin (c)

R
W

WD
NB

7
2

3 6 6

1

6
1
1

2
1 6 32 4 2 5.33Martin

Mckenzie
R
W

WD
NB

7 11 10
3 28 9.33Rob Bolch
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Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 0 1 Bilber . . . W . . . 

2 0 1 Dan . . . . . . 

3 1 1 Bilber . . . . . 1 

4 14 1 Dan . . 6 6 1 . 

5 14 1 Bilber . . . . . . 

6 17 1 Dan 1 . . 1 1 . 

7 22 1 . . 1wd 1 2 . 1 

8 28 1 Hapi . 1 1wd . 1 1 2 

9 39 1 4 4 1 . 1 1 

10 56 1 Hapi 6 6 . 2 2 1 

11 57 1 Andy . . . 1 . . 

12 59 1 Kavindu . . 1 1 . . 

13 66 1 Andy 1 . 1 1 4 . 

14 69 1 Kavindu . . 1 . 2 . 

15 69 2 Andy . . . . . W 

16 70 3 Kavindu . . . . W 1wd . 

17 70 3 Andy . . . . . . 

18 75 3 Ryan . . 1 . 4 . 

19 82 3 Ghaja 4 1wd 1 . . . . 1 

20 85 3 Ryan . . 1 2 . . 

21 87 3 Ghaja . 1 . . . 1 

22 89 3 Ryan 1 . . . . 1 

23 91 3 Johnny 1 . 1nb . . . . 

24 97 3 Saheb . 2 . . 4 . 

25 105 3 Johnny 1 . 1wd . . 6 . 

26 111 3 Saheb . 1 4 . 1 . 

27 113 4 Zuber . . 1 W . 1 

28 115 5 Saheb . W . 1 1 . 

29 121 6 Zuber . 4 W . 1 1 

30 126 7 Saheb 1by 1 1 . 1 1wd W 

31 134 7 Zuber 2 1by . . 1 4 

32 135 8 Andy . 1 W . . . 

33 141 8 Johnny . 2 . 2 2lb . 

34 143 9 Andy . 1 1 . . W 

35 158 9 Kj 1wd 1 4 . 1 1 1wd 6 

Davis INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Inderjeet Singh . . . 2 . . 

2 15 0 Bijoy Ojha 1wd . . 4 1nb 1 2 4 . 

3 16 0 Inderjeet Singh . . 1 . . . 

4 23 0 Bijoy Ojha . 2 4 . 1 . 

5 24 2 Inderjeet Singh . W W . . 1 

6 33 2 Bijoy Ojha . . 4 . 4 1wd . 

7 41 2 Inderjeet Singh 2 1 . 4 1 . 

8 42 2 Tim Irwin . . . . . 1 

9 49 4 Martin Mckenzie 1 W . 4 W 2 

10 54 4 Tim Irwin 4 1 . . . . 

11 57 4 Martin Mckenzie . 2 . 1 . . 

12 68 4 Tim Irwin 4 . 1 4lb 1 1 

13 75 4 Martin Mckenzie . 4 . 2 . 1lb 

14 87 5 Tim Irwin . . 6 2 4 W 

15 94 5 Martin Mckenzie . . 4 1 1wd 1 . 

16 98 6 Tim Irwin 1nb W . . . 2wd 1 . 

17 105 7 Martin Mckenzie 1 1wd W 4 . 1 . 

18 107 7 Tim Irwin . 1 . . . 1 

19 109 8 Martin Mckenzie . W . 1 . 1 

20 116 8 Rob Bolch 6 1 . . . . 

21 117 9 Inderjeet Singh . . W . . 1wd . 

22 128 9 Rob Bolch . 2 1 . 6 2 

23 135 10 Inderjeet Singh 6 . 1 W . . 

24 135 10 Tim Irwin . . . . . . 

25 140 10 Inderjeet Singh . . 4 . . 1by 

26 150 10 Rob Bolch 6 1 . 2 . 1 

27 159 10 Bijoy Ojha 1 4 . 4  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Inderjeet Singh Napa Valley Cricket Club 56 61 66 3 4 91.8 37.7% 1

2 Gihan Davis 51 47 68 7 1 108.5 44.7% 1

3 Bijoy Ojha Napa Valley Cricket Club 32 46 62 4 1 69.6 30.4%

4 Avdesh Davis 30 25 34 3 2 120.0 44.0% 1

5 Zuber Davis 24 28 62 2 1 85.7 46.4%

6 Kavindu Davis 13 15 12 2 86.7 46.7%

7 Martin Mckenzie Napa Valley Cricket Club 12 25 55 1 48.0 36.0%

8 Jack Napa Valley Cricket Club 11 4 1 1 1 275.0 75.0% 1

9 Jeff Keene Napa Valley Cricket Club 11 31 59 35.5 32.3%

10 Tim Irwin Napa Valley Cricket Club 9 9 12 1 100.0 66.7%

11 Hapi Davis 8 7 8 1 114.3 28.6%

12 Andy Davis 8 11 25 1 72.7 36.4%

13 Clive Richardson Napa Valley Cricket Club 7 9 8 77.8 66.7% 1

14 Ryan Davis 4 3 1 1 133.3 33.3%

15 Savy Davis 4 11 11 36.4 27.3% 1

16 Nathan Stern Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 7 10 42.9 57.1%

17 Peter Carson Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 13 12 23.1 23.1%

18 Johnny Davis 1 3 2 33.3 66.7%

19 Scott Curwood Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 4 2 25.0 25.0%

20 Saheb Davis 1 7 4 14.3 14.3%

21 Rob Bolch Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 4 1

22 Bilber Davis 0 1

23 Ghaja Davis 0 5 18

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Inderjeet Singh Napa Valley Cricket Club 4 24 7.0 43 1 3.43 6.00 10.75

2 Martin Mckenzie Napa Valley Cricket Club 4 32 6.0 38 2 5.33 8.00 9.50

3 Andy Davis 3 11 6.0 2 36 1.83 3.67 12.00

4 Zuber Davis 2 15 3.0 18 5.00 7.50 9.00

5 Saheb Davis 2 18 4.0 25 1 4.50 9.00 12.50

6 Tim Irwin Napa Valley Cricket Club 2 31 7.0 1 44 2 1 4.43 15.50 22.00

7 Bilber Davis 1 1 3.0 2 19 0.33 1.00 19.00

8 Kavindu Davis 1 6 3.0 19 1 2.00 6.00 19.00

9 Ghaja Davis 9 2.0 14 1 4.50

10 Ryan Davis 10 3.0 18 3.33

11 Johnny Davis 14 3.0 20 1 1 4.67

12 Kj Davis 15 1.0 8 2 15.00

13 Sabi Davis 16 2.0 13 1 8.00

14 Dan Davis 16 3.0 1 18 5.33

15 Hapi Davis 23 2.0 13 1 11.50

16 Rob Bolch Napa Valley Cricket Club 28 3.0 18 9.33

17 Bijoy Ojha Napa Valley Cricket Club 38 3.4 26 2 1 10.36
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Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR
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NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Batting (DAVIS Bowling)

DAVIS Batting (NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Bowling)
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Jeff Keene (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 31

0s 21
1s 9
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 35.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rob Bolch
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 4

0s 4
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.3

Inderjeet Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 56
Balls 61

0s 38
1s 12
2s 4
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 4

SR 91.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 4

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.4

Bijoy Ojha
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 32
Balls 46

0s 32
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 1

SR 69.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.4
Maiden

Run 38
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.2

Martin Mckenzie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 25

0s 16
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 48.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket 4

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.3

Scott Curwood
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Nathan Stern
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 7

0s 3
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 42.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Tim Irwin (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 9

0s 3
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 1

Run 31
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball 1

Econ. 4.4

Peter Carson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 13

0s 10
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 23.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Clive Richardson (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 9

0s 3
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Harish Karsan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Damian Sawle
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Jack
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 4

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1

SR 275.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Kavindu
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 15

0s 8
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 86.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Gihan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 51
Balls 47

0s 26
1s 7
2s 5
3s
4s 7
5s
6s 1

SR 108.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Bilber
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 2

Run 1
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 0.3

Andy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 11

0s 7
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 72.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden 2

Run 11
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.8

Ryan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 133.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.3

Zuber
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 24
Balls 28

0s 15
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1

SR 85.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0
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Johnny
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 4.7

Ghaja
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Saheb
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 7

0s 6
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 14.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Avdesh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 25

0s 14
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 2

SR 120.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Hapi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 7

0s 5
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 1

SR 114.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 11.5

Dan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.3
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Kj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 15.0

Savy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 11

0s 8
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 36.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


